

## SURUBURI

I.D.: 64778634

Data publicarii 27.12.21 Coduri CPV 44531510-9

Pretul estimativ: 421,87 RON - 421,87 RON

Descriere: 1.|BANDA ADEZIVA 50MM |BUC| 6.0| 7.14| 42.84| 8.14| | 2.|HIRTIE ABR.ROLA 80 ML. |ML| 5.0| 2.35| 11.75| 2.23| | 3.|DISC LAMELE 125 P 80 |BUC| 4.0| 11.76| 47.04| 8.94| | 4.|PRIZA DUBLA ST CP DECOR |BUC| 1.0| 13.45| 13.45| 2.56| | 5.|DIBLU+SURUB LEMN 6 |BUC| 2.0| 1.76| 3.52| 0.67| | 6.|DIBLU+SURUB LEMN 10 |BUC| 2.0| 2.52| 5.04| 0.96| | 7.|CANAL DE CABLURI AUTOAD 25X16. |BUC| 14.0| 2.35| 32.90| 6.25| | 8.|SURUB LEMN 6X150 |BUC| 0.1| 39.50| 3.95| 0.75| | 9.|SURUB LEMN 4X16 |BUC| 2.0| 1.85| 3.70| 0.70| | 10.|SURUB LEMN 2.5X18 |SUT| 3.2| 1.09| 3.49| 0.66| | 11.|UXG 10 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 200.0| 0.50| 100.00| 19.00| | 12.|SURUB LEMN 6X100 |BUC| 2.0| 19.75| 39.50| 7.51| | 13.|FPB PZ 3 CAP SURUBELNITA |BUC| 4.0| 1.51| 6.04| 1.15| | 14.|BURGIU SDS-PLUS 10/260 |BUC| 2.0| 21.85| 43.70| 8.30| | 15.|HSS-R 4.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 3.0| 1.85| 5.55| 1.05| | 16.|HSS-R 5.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 3.0| 2.61| 7.83| 1.49| | 17.|HSS-R 6.0 BURGHIU METAL |BUC| 3.0| 3.19| 9.57